Lee Co Building Permits October 2002

Dat Permit

10/1/2002

10/1/2002

10/2/2002

10/2/2002

10/3/2002

10/3/2002

10/3/2002

10/4/2002

10/4/2002

10/4/2002

10/7/2002

10/8/2002

10/8/2002

10/9/2002

10/9/2002

10/9/2002

10/10/200
2
10/10/200
2

SB02-45

LB02-47

LB02-47

LB02-48

SB02-47

LB02-48

LB02-48

SB02-48

LB02-48

LB02-48

SB02-48

LB02-48

LB02-47

SB02-27

LB02-48

LB02-47

SB02-49

SB02-48

OwnerName PropertyLocation
ANDERSON HOMES, INC 350 GLADERUN DR
DEGON, DOUGLAS K 204 ZIMMERMAN  RD
HARRIS, STEPHEN B 800 PLANK RD
DAUGHTRY, JANE 499 ELEVENTH ST
THOMAS, HUBERT W. 419 MIDLAND AV
E
NEWBERRY, RALPH & 273 LAKEPOINT
SUSAN
WESTMORELAND, RON & 751 ST ANDREWS
JANE LOOP
ST LUKE UNITED 291 WICKER ST
METHODIST CHURC
SAIDEN TECHNOLOGIES 561 CLYDE RHYNE DR
LUCAS, ISRAEL 160 STONEGATE DR
STATIC CONTROL 311 HAL SILER DR
COMPONENTS
SAIDEN TECHNOLOGIES 561 CLYDE RHYNE DR
VAN HAELST, FRANK 201 SANDLEWOOD DR
LASER MATERIALS 271 WILKINS DR
WYETH LEDERLE 430 OAK PARK RD
SLOAN, TIM & SHEILA 180 BROADWAY  RD
SAN-LEE BUILDERS 613 MONGER LN

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES 21

Friday, November 01, 2002

BASSETT HALL LN

City-C
Sanford
Lee
Lee
Lee
Sanford
Lee
Lee
Sanford
Lee
Lee

Sanford

Lee

Lee

Sanford

Lee
Lee
Sanford

Sanford

EstCos
$162,625.00

$57,120.00
$122,560.00
$70,910.00
$7,551.00
$211,600.00

$109,440.00

$351,120.00
$77,300.00

$2,500.00

$228,933.00

$187,150.00

$232,080.00

$30,360.00
$80,000.00
$89,900.00

$99,385.00

Heated-No Remarks

2713

1128

2400

1254

0

35682

1836

31330

11704

1328

1200

3167

552

1600

1392

1794

999

0

0

274

1078

576

400

1000

3868

792

353

Res New-SUBDIVISION-CLUSTER
Res New

Res New

Res New

Comm Renovation

Res New

Res New

Comm Addition

Comm New-WAREHOUSE

Res New

Comm Addition-LOADING DOCK
ADDITION-*ADDITION OF
CONCRETE PAD FOR
LOADING-RECOMMEND 10' LEFT
SIDE FOR POSSIBILITY OF
BUILDING ADDITION & FRONT TO
ACCOMODATE TRUCKS OUT OF
R.O.W.

Comm Addition-PRODUCTION
BLDG-BAY EXPANSION

Res New

Comm New (RAILROAD TRANSFER
FACILITY)

TRANSFERED FROM DAVID H.
SIMPSON CONST. TO INSTALL INC
ON 10/9/02

Comm Modular
Comm Renovation
Res New

Res New

Contracto

SEE
QUALIFIERS
WOMBLE,
GERALD J
SEAGROVES
, CHARLES
BUNN,
WILTON &
ROBERT
DAVIS
DUSSAULT,
MICHEL J. H.
WESTMORL
AND,

J.w.
WALKER
SIMPSON D.
BRADFORD
LUCAS,
ISRAEL
LAWRENCE
DALE LEWIS

ACORD,
LARRY D. &
KENNETH
W. CRONCH

PETER
EBERLE
KELLY,
RONALD E.
BROOKS,
DAVID L
**See
Remarks

ContrPhon

(919)
828-6030
(919)
774-1886
(919)
774-3818
(919)
708-5200

(919)
708-7811
919-499-9515

910-485-8111
919-774-6217

(919)
776-1071
919-774-3808

(252)
446-1174

919-499-3076

(919)
774-0506

(703)
661-6190
(919)
775-5810
919-775-5429

919-998-8500
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Dat Permit

10/11/200 SB02-49
2

10/11/200 LB02-49
2

10/11/200
2

10/15/200
2

BB02-49

LB02-49

10/16/200
2
10/16/200
2

10/16/200
2
10/16/200
2
10/16/200
2
10/16/200
2
10/16/200
2
10/17/200
2
10/17/200
2
10/18/200
2
10/18/200
2
10/18/200
2
10/21/200

LB02-50

SB02-50

SB02-49
SB02-50
LB02-49
SB02-49
BB02-50
SB02-50
LB02-49
SB02-50
SB02-50
LB02-50
LB02-50

2
1 0/22/20(2J SB02-51

10/22/200
2

10/29/200
2

10/29/200
2
10/29/200
2

LB02-50

LB02-51

SB02-51

LB02-51

OwnerName
OWENS, METRUS

WEINZETL, ROBERT S JR
DONALD B. FAULK

WALTERS, THOMAS A

FORGACH, RICHARD P

GUY MADDOX

SAN-LEE BUILDERS
GADDY, CHRIS & TAMMY
SAIDEN TECHNOLOGIES
VAN HARRIS REALTY
ROGER COE

GLENN GODFREY
RODRIGUEZ, GILBERT RAY
MIKE WATERS HOMES

ANDERSON HOMES, INC

LOCKLEAR, FRED & PEGGY

ACORD, LARRY JR
WOMBLE BUILDERS

JOHNSON, JOEL C.

ST ANDREWS
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

M & R ASSOCIATES

CIERI, ROBERT A.

Friday, November 01, 2002

PropertyLocation

352

500

201

471

114

262

201

504

561

150

735

152

292

150

350

540

178

132

108

542

207

610

JUNE

CARDINAL

MCLEOD

TRIPLE LAKES

FRANK
WICKER
PEBBLEBROO
K

FAIRVIEW
FAIRWAY
CLYDE RHYNE
ROLLINS
STORE
LONGSTREET
BROOKFIELD
CHESHIRE
WINDJAMMER
GLADE RUN
BRIDLE PATH
PLANK
STEELE

ZION CHURCH

ST ANDREWS
CHURCH

WICKFIELD

BURNING
TREE

RD

Cl
R
AV

RD

RD

DR

LN
DR
DR
RD
RD
Cl

DR
CT

DR

RD
ST

RD

City-C
Sanford

Lee
Broadway

Lee

Lee

Sanford

Sanford
Sanford
Lee
Sanford
Broadway
Sanford
Lee
Sanford
Sanford
Lee
Lee
Sanford

Lee
Lee

Sanford

Lee

EstCos
$30,000.00

$5,625.00
$6,000.00

$1,280.00

$3,100.00

$110,150.00

$102,700.00
$17,330.00
$144,000.00
$66,140.00
$86,740.00
$78,100.00
$21,600.00
$104,900.00
$78,100.00
$122,680.00
$119,055.00
$2,000.00

$67,375.00

$41,140.00

$131,145.00

$124,575.00

Heated-No Remarks

240

2000

1756

313

2400

1080

1782

1330

2048

1321

2219

2158

735

496

2364

2200

720

225

240

360

520

440

400

864

434

426

289

1225

624

441

576

Res Addition-DOUBLE CAR
GARAGE/WASHROOM W
BATH/SMALL SITTING ROOM

Res Addition
RES ACCESSORY
Res Addition-PORCH

GOES W/ SET-UP PERMIT
LT02-295

Res Addition

Res NewPLANNER
NOTE*CLUSTER DEVELOPMENT

Res New

Res Addition-family room
Comm New

Res New

RES. MODULAR

Res New

Res Accessory-DETACHED GARAGE

Res New
Res New
Res New
Res New
Comm Renovation

Res New-35X35 2 BAY GARAGE
WITH APARTMENT ABOVE.

Res Addition-GARAGE, MASTER
BEDROOM, BATH, PORCH

Res New

Res SFD Modular -attached garage
also-24x24

HAVE CAROLINA TRACE LETTER OF

APPROVAL

Contracto

OWENS,
METRUS

DONALD B.
FAULK
BURTON,
BRUCE

FORGACH,
RICHARD P
GUY
MADDOX

BROOKS,
DAVID L
BROWN,
REX
SIMPSON D.
BRADFORD
HARRIS,
JOSHUAV. &
BETTER
LIVING
GLENN
GODFREY
DAVID
MELLOR/JAN
WATERS,
MICHAEL S.
SEE
QUALIFIERS
BUNN,
WILTON &
ACORD,
LARRY D. &
WOMBLE,
GERALD J
JOHNSON,
JOEL C.

ANGEL,
KENNETH

RHODES,
RAY
ROBERT A.
CIERI

ContrPhon
919-774-9681

499-9590

919-774-6319

919-774-4642

919-775-5429
919-774-3147
919-774-6217
919-775-3513
919-708-5303

(919)
774-9446
919-790-1234

(919)
708-6778
(919)
828-6030
(919)
708-5200
919-499-3076

(919)
774-1886
774-1049

(919)
774-1561

919-776-0129

(919)
499-2424
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Dat Permit

10/29/200
2

10/30/200
2

10/30/200
2
10/30/200
2
10/31/200
2

BB02-51

LB02-51
LB02-51
SB02-51

SB02-52

OwnerName
VIVIAN LEE

ST ANDREWS
PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
LUCAS, ISRAEL S

BEN F. KUSUNK CO.

C & C PROPERTIES

Friday, November 01, 2002

PropertyLocation

141 SABRE DR

538 STANDREWS RD

CHURCH

443 FOX RUN RD

253 LEE AV
E

901 HORNER BL
VD

City-C

Broadway

Lee
Lee
Sanford

Sanford

EstCos
$80,150.00

$30,000.00
$57,600.00
$5,000.00

$18,000.00

Heated-No Remarks Contracto ContrPhon

1603 0 Res SFD Modular BOBBY 919-775-3600
SUGGS
PLACED SURIETY BOND.
2516 0 Comm Renovation SIMPSON D. 919-774-6217
BRADFORD
1152 0 Res Addition-3 ROOMS LUCAS, (919)
ISRAEL 776-1071
0 0 Comm Renovation RANDY 919-356-5142
MCLEAN
0 0 COMM RENOVATION DUE TO FIRE SALOMON
DAMAGE AGUILERIA
Total Building 45
Total Estimated Cost of $3,775,019.00
Total $11,962.75
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